
GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

WOMEN'S COLLEGE 
AGARTALA, TRIPURA WEST 

No. F10 (40)-MISC/\WC»2024-25/ 447 

NOTICE 

I is for the nlormation lo all the provisionally sclccted 
students that 1" round of admission will be cld as pCr the 

following schedule. 

Dale of admission: - 13 -18" June, 2025 
(Excluding Holidays) 
Timc:-1I AM -3.00 PM. 

IMPORTANT INSTRäCTIONS: 
All he provisionally sclectcd candiales are herely clirected to bring 

he following documcnts at the ime of ad1mission. 

1. Hard copy o> the applicaion lorn submilled onlinc along witlh scl 
allested copics of all documents (one sct) 

Dated: 11.06.2025 

2. Ornginal H.S. (+2) Mark shect 
3. Original SC/ST/PWD cerilicate, il applicable 
1. Rs. 250/-(Rupces two hundred filty) only lor ID card, Prospcctus, 

Library Card 

5. School lcaving ccrilicate (SIC) in ongual 
6. Aadhaar Card (Original) 

Principal (/C) 
Women's College, Agartala 



SUBJECTWISE VENUE FOR'TUE FIRST ROUND ADMISSION 
TO FIRST SEMESTER 

ACADEMIC SESSION -2025-2026 

SI. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

1 

4 

5 

6 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 
WOMEN'S COLLEGE 

AGARTALA, TRIIPURA WEST 

BENGALI 

Major Suljcct 

ENGLISI 

IISTORY 

EDUCATION 
POLITICAL SCILENCE 

-----
SANSKRIT 
ICONOMICS 
PHILOSOPHY 
SOCIOIOGY 

HINDI 
KOKBOROK 
GEOGRAPHY 

PHYSICS 
CHEMISTRY 
MATHEMATICS 
HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 
Z00LOGY 
BOTANY 

Venuc 
ARTS 

R-102 

R-I03 
R-103 
Hall-II 

IHall-I 

R-203 

R-202 

R-203 

Hall-III 
Hall-IV 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCEI 

SCIENCE-10 

Principal (/C) 
Women's College, Agartala 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

