#### GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA WOMEN'S COLLEGE AGARTALA, TRIPURA WEST

No. F.10 (40)-MISC/WC/2024-25/ 447

Dated: 11.06.2025

## NOTICE

It is for the information to all the provisionally selected students that 1<sup>st</sup> round of admission will be held as per the following schedule.

Date of admission: - 13<sup>th</sup> -18<sup>th</sup> June, 2025 (Excluding Holidays) Time: - 11 AM -3.00 PM.

### **IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS:**

All the provisionally selected candidates are hereby directed to bring the following documents at the time of admission.

- 1. Hard copy of the application form submitted online along with selfattested copies of all documents (one set)
- 2. Original H.S. (+2) Mark sheet
- 3. Original SC/ST/PWD certificate, if applicable
- 4. Rs. 250/-(Rupees two hundred fifty) only for ID card, Prospectus, Library Card
- 5. School leaving certificate (SLC) in original
- 6. Aadhaar Card (Original)

Principal (I/C) Women's College, Agartala

### GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA WOMEN'S COLLEGE AGARTALA, TRIPURA WEST

# SUBJECTWISE VENUE FOR THE FIRST ROUND ADMISSION TO FIRST SEMESTER ACADEMIC SESSION -2025-2026

Sl. No.	Major Subject	Venue
1	BENGALI	ARTS R-102
2	ENGLISH	R-102
3	HISTORY	<b>R-</b> 103
4	EDUCATION	Hall-II
5	POLITICAL SCIENCE	Hall-I
6	SANSKRIT	<b>R-</b> 203
7	ECONOMICS	
8	PHILOSOPHY	<b>R-</b> 202
9	SOCIOLOGY	
10	HINDI	<b>R-2</b> 03
11	KOKBOROK	Hall-III
12	GEOGRAPHY	Hall-IV
		SCIENCE
1	PHYSICS	
2	CHEMISTRY	SCIENCE-I
3	MATHEMATICS	
4	HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY	SCIENCE-10
5	ZOOLOGY	
6	BOTANY	
	T	18/0/2

Principal (I/C) Women's College, Agartala